FIX 504 FP

FIXGAN 56 FP

IT  Istruzioni di montaggio ET  Paigaldusjuhend
EN Fitting instructions FI Asennusohje
DE Montageanleitung HR  Uputa za sastavljanje
FR Instructions de montage HU A felszerelés modja
ES Instrucciones de montaje LT Pritvirtinimo instrukcijos
BG uHcTpyKuuK 3a crnobasaHe LV Stiprinasanas instrukcija
CS Navod na montaz NL  Instrukcja montazu
DA Monteringsvejledning NO Monteringsveiledning
EL  Ob&nyiec ouvapuoldynong PL  Instrukcja montazu
(
Made in Italy

PT
RO
RU
SK
sL

sV
TK

ZH
AR

Instrucdes de Montagem
Instructiuni de montare
MHCTpyKunm no yctaHOBKe
Navod na montéz
Navodila za pritrjevanje
Monteringsanvisning

Uydurma talimat
EKizigg
Ml uw

Il © &



FIXING KIT BARKIT ALUMINIUM BAR KIT

. . [IT]C ti (Inclusi) [IT)Componenti (Inclusi)
{IET’J](EJmponeml (|(I'||(|I;SIC} " [EN]E);nmP;:::nI‘S H:‘(L;alded) [EN]Components (Included)
N. omponents (Include Q N [FR]Composants (Comprises) [FR]Composants (Comprises)
[FR]Co_mposants(Compr_lses} . . [DEIDie (im Li Q' N. IDEIDieK (imLi L Q.
{Eg]]é)sfnlé(;wg:gesr\(ﬁgl(1|iré10%|eferumfang enthalten) [ES](omponermes (Incluido) ’ [ES]Componentes (Incluido)
12|« y| 2 20 |E ) 2
0 1
13 D 4 21 S 4
1 4 14 4 22 4
23 |= > 2
2 4
3 8 SUPPORT KIT
[IT]Componenti (Inclusi)
8 [EN]Components (Included)
N [FR]Composants (Comprises) Q
4 [DEIDie imLi I °
4 [ESIComponentes (Incluido)
5 4
6 8 15 £ 4
7 8 ;
8 =S M8 8 16 @ 4
9 M6x35 8
M6x45 8 17 = 4
10 M7x40 4
M8x50 | 4 18 @ 4
11 1 5mm/0.2"
[~ 19| JSmmor] |

OPTIONAL KIT
000032900000 PROFILES

N. ] Optional accessories kit ~
Art.000076200000 Y 7




13 O
23 ONLY FOR 1
"”ALU KIT” PROFILES







2

2

(OF

A
M6x45

M6x35

S 06x12

3
9

9
6

1
1

—
iAo

8| ©wms

10

5 |cmm() M8x40 | 4







®- OPTIONAL
N. Q.

24

25

FIXING KIT SUPPORT KIT

[IT]Ricambi (A Richiesta) [IT]Ricambi (A Richiesta)
[EN]Spare Parts (Made to order) [EN]Spare Parts (Made to order)
N. [FRIPiéces de rechange (Sur commande) Q Codice-Code-Cédigo N [FRIPices de rechange (Sur commande) Q Codice-Code-Cédigo
[DEJE Teile (auf Anfrage) [DEJE Teile (auf Anfrage)
[ES]Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud) [ES]Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud)
1 1 | 700009300000 [ |15 1
2 1 /7000009800000 16 1 1700008700000
A 8 17 1
3 700009400000
B 8 18 1
4 S 08«18 j 700009500000 | | 16 4
5 | @y M8x40 700008300000
6 S 0@6x12 8 17 4
7 @EM6 8
8 = M8 4 18 4 | 700008900000
o M6x35 |8 y
19 5mm/0.2" 1 |700025000000
M6x45 |8 | 700004900000
@ ) M7x40 | 4
10
(@@ M8x50 | 4
@
1
N S

BARKIT

[IT]Ricambi (A Richiesta)
[EN]Spare Parts (Made to order)
N . | [FRIPiéces de rechange (Sur commande) Q Codice-Code-Cadigo
[DEJE Teile (auf Anfrage)
[ES]Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud)
13 D 4| 700009000000
14 S— 4700009100000
[ITIRicambi (A Richiesta)
[EN]Spare Parts (Made to order)
N. | [FRIPieces de rechange (Sur commande) Q Codice-Code-Codigo
[DEJE Teile (auf Anfrage)
[ESIPiezas de recambio (Previa solicitud)
21 &) 4| 700009200000
22 = 4 1700009100000
23 |= 2 |700007900000




MAX
75kg
1651b

DYNAMIC

MAX
PAYLOAD

@.‘);-;El{-@) \F/.!Ii Menabo S.r.l.

"_i___- sgiey Via 8 Marzq, 3-Z.l. Corte Tegge

VS MR 42025 Cavriago (RE) ITALY
b Iﬁ' 4 customercare@flli-menabo.it
@<= www.menabocaraccessories.com

PRODUCT

REGISTRATION - asifi T




